< 20
  12
  10
< 35
< 29
< 23
53www.sagicofim.com
Product

R P 5 0 1 - G 1 5 0 0 - - - - -
55www.sagicofim.com
How to order
How to orderAccessories
RT 500
adjustable linear diffusers
®
Plenum RP
Galvanized steel sheet distribution box, with
4 fixing brackets. Class 1 insulated type
available on request.
How to order
-    Linear diffuser in just one element with
     end closures on both sides
E   Component to put on ends with final closure
M  Intermediate component without end piece closure
T   Supply (black deflectors)
W  Exhaust (white deflectors)
A   Exhaust (without deflectors)
-   Anodized aluminium
F  RAL finishing
501   Ceiling opening 50 mm, 1 slot
502   Ceiling opening 89 mm, 2 slots
RT151 with 1 slot, RAL finishing, length of slot 1500 mm
RT 501 + RP 501
RT 502 + RP 502
Length of slot (mm)
-    Just one component
L   Component to put on outer left end
R   Component to put on outer right end
M  Intermediate component
RP 3   Plenum (assembled directly on diffuser)
-   Non-insulated plenum
G  Insulated plenum
0   without adjustment damper on connection
1   with adjustment damper on connection
1   One slot
2   Two slots
diffusion